15
X8R/X8L Dielectric
General Specifications
102518
AVX has developed a range of multilayer ceramic capacitors designed for use in applications up to 150°C. These
capacitors are manufactured with an X8R and an X8L dielectric material. X8R material has capacitance variation of ±
15% between -55°C and +150°C. The X8L material has capacitance variation of ±15% between -55°C to 125°C to 125°C
and +15/40% from +125°C to +150°C.